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John Joseph Taylor

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode L12 8RH

Date of birth November 1949
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

999 EMERGENCY SERVICES
PUBLICATIONS LTD

999 EMERGENCY SERVICES
PUBLICATIONS LTD

JAMES E. JAMES LTD.

999 SERVICES LEISURE LTD.

911 EMERGENCY SERVICES
PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

911 EMERGENCY PUBLICATIONS
LIMITED

999 SERVICES LEISURE (UK) LTD.

112 EMERGENCY SERVICES
PUBLICATIONS LTD.

FACTORSIZE LIMITED

NINE NINE NINE SERVICES
PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

NINE NINE NINE SERVICES LIMITED
JAMES E. JAMES LTD.

INTERMEDIATE COMMERCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

John Joseph Taylor

Number

Number
05834690

05834690

00458304
02564112

02564409

02564430

02564441

02563975

02616075

02081193

02059091

00458304

01513299

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900366546

900366546

6 Queenscourt Road
Liverpool
Merseyside

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/06/2006

01/06/2006

20/02/2004
01/10/2002

01/10/2002

01/10/2002

09/04/2002

09/04/2002

31/05/1992

31/07/1991

31/07/1991

12/02/1991

12/02/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
15/11/2006

15/11/2006

15/11/2006
15/11/2006

15/11/2006

15/11/2006

15/11/2006

15/11/2006

15/11/2006

15/11/2006

15/11/2006

15/11/2006

15/11/2006

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



